Houstonf rst.

Full Name

Mitch Miszkowski
Oscar Castellon
Victoria Pamugo
David Sullivan
Phil Sokulski
Grant Markman
Derrick Jefferson
Randy Miller
Samantha Pacheco
Rob Fearer

Frank Reed
Domianna Vargas
Dell Trahan

Chris Incorvaia
Dan Mendoza

Email

mitch.miszkowski@houstonfirst.com
oscar@superiorsvs.com
info@toriazllcmaint.guru
davidsullivan@cherrycoatings.com
p.sokulski@jobs-amst.com
grant@texascleanandseal.com
texkleen@gmail.com
randy@liquatech.com
spacheco@servpro9734.com
rfearer@servpro9734.com
freed@servpro9734.com
dvargas@servpro9734.com
dellt@detailguys.org
chrisi@stuartdean.com
dmendoza@stuartdean.com

GRB WASH AND SEAL PRE PROPOSAL CONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET MARCH 23, 2022

Company Name

Houston First Corp

Superior Building Services, Inc.

Toriaz LLC

Cherry Coatings

AMST/ Valcourt

Texas Clean and Seal LLC

Texkleen Services,LLC

Liquatech

S & R Operations Inc. dba SERVPRO of The Woodlands / Conroe
S & R Operations Inc. dba SERVPRO of The Woodlands / Conroe
S & R Operations Inc. dba SERVPRO of The Woodlands / Conroe
S & R Operations Inc. dba SERVPRO of The Woodlands / Conroe
Al Mobil Fleet Wash & Detail Service, Inc.

Stuart Dean Company

Stuart Dean Company

Phone Number

713-726-6697
713.661.5414
832-902-3704
832-236-8490
713-651-3433
281-658-3105
832-423-8138
713-539-8320
281-419-9796
281-419-9796
281-419-9796
281-419-9796
832-452-3913
216-857-0077
832-492-0898

Prime Contractor or Sub Contractor

HFC

Prime
Sub-Contractor
Prime

Prime Contract
Prime Contractor
Prime

Prime Contractor
Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime

Sub Contractor
Sub Contractor
Sub Contractor



